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zuhause gespielt

Perner Rainer
Kudla Daniel
Hort Bastian
Nikiel Pascal
Wenig Stefan
Jakobs Christian
Dietz Andreas
Seitz Stefan
Perner Rainer
Michalske Matthias
Zieger Sandro
Solms Heribert
Klaus Wilfried
Seitz Stefan
Perner Rainer
Winter Jirgen
Zschuppe Nico
Dietz Andreas
Wagner Florian
Lepold Hermann
Perner Rainer
Zschuppe Nico
Helbach Hans-Georg
Perner Rainer
Seitz Stefan
Engel Christian
Kappler Pascal
Wagner Florian
Winter Jirgen
Seitz Stefan
Perner Rainer
Seitz Stefan
Zschuppe Nico
Helbach Hans-Georg
Welker Roland
Klaus Christian
Klaus Wilfried
Perner Rainer
Schweizer Jochen
Gerhardt Stephan
Klaus Christian
Wagner Andreas
Miller Christian
Seitz Stefan
Zieger Sandro
Dietz Andreas
Loth Gunter
Kudla Daniel
Seitz Stefan
Lepold Hermann
Michalske Matthias
Wenig Stefan
Winter Jirgen
Perner Rainer

(Mu1l)
(0SK)
(Mul)
(TSG)
(SM1)
(SM1)
(0SK)
(Li1)
(Mul)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(SM2)
(Mul)
(Li1)
(Mu1l)
(SM1)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(TSG)
(Li2)
(Mu1l)
(0SK)
(SM2)
(Mul)
(Li1)
(TSG)
(TSG)
(TSG)
(SM1)
(Li1)
(Mu1l)
(Li1)
(0SK)
(SM2)
(TSG)
(TSG)
(Mul)
(Mul)
(Mu1l)
(SM1)
(TSG)
(TSG)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(0SK)
(SM2)
(0SK)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(SM1)
(SM1)
(Mu1l)

624
585
581
649
640
628
633
632
628
620
609
606
650
609
601
629
603
600
647
634
633
610
597
588
610
595
586
645
601
593
641
630
616
629
625
621
624
618
593
603
600
594
635
634
611
604
596
590
642
625
618
615
608
607

auswarts gespielt

Michalske Matthias
Zieger Sandro
Wagner Andreas
Seitz Stefan
Zschuppe Nico
Michalske Matthias
Nikiel Pascal
Gerhardt Stephan
Scholz Erik

Bauer Tobias
Perner Rainer
Bernhardt Michael
Wenig Stefan
Scholz Erik

Engel Christian
Loffler Jan

H6rt Bastian
Miller Christian
Zschuppe Nico
Bernhardt Michael
Wenig Stefan
Wagner Florian
Loffler Jan
Nikiel Andreas
Perner Rainer
Dietz Andreas
Zschuppe Nico
Dietz Andreas
Perner Rainer
Hort Bastian
Klaus Christian
Kraft Kai

Handtke Lucas
Bernhardt Michael
Bauer Tobias
Michalske Matthias
Rauch Lukas
Miller Christian
Lepold Hermann
Zieger Sandro
Klaus Wilfried
Schmitt Gerhard
Helbach Hans-Georg
Zschuppe Nico
Dietz Andreas
Rauch Lukas
Nikiel Andreas
Seitz Stefan
Kraft Kai
Schweizer Jochen
Dietz Andreas
Engel Christian
Nikiel Andreas
Schneider Herbert

(Li1)
(Li1)
(TSG)
(Li1)
(0SK)
(Li1)
(TSG)
(SM1)
(SM1)
(0SK)
(Mu1)
(0SK)
(SM1)
(SM1)
(TSG)
(Li1)
(Mu1)
(Li1)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(SM1)
(TSG)
(Li1)
(TSG)
(Mu1)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(Mu1)
(Mu1)
(TSG)
(SM1)
(TSG)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Li1)
(Mu1)
(Mu1)
(SM2)
(0SK)
(0SK)
(Li2)
(TSG)
(Li1)
(SM1)
(Mu1)
(0SK)
(TSG)
(TSG)
(Epp)

Die Mannschaften der Woche SZ 2018/2019
(P1. 1-3 H/A der jew. 10 Wochenbesten)

bei

KV Mutterstadt 2

KV Mutterstadt 2
SKV 01d School Kslt
KV Liedolsheim 2
DJK Eppstein

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 1
SKV 01d School Kslt
SKV 01d School Kslt
TSV Schott Mainz 2
TSV Schott Mainz 1
TSV Schott Mainz 2
KV Liedolsheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 2
SKV 01d School Kslt
TSV Schott Mainz 2
KV Liedolsheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 2
TSV Schott Mainz 1
KV Mutterstadt 1
TSV Schott Mainz 1
KV Mutterstadt 2

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 2

TSG Kaiserslautern 2

KV Liedolsheim 2
KV Liedolsheim 2
KV Mutterstadt 1
TSV Schott Mainz 2
KV Mutterstadt 1
TSV Schott Mainz 1
TSV Schott Mainz 1
TSG
DJK
DJK
DJK
TSV

Eppstein
Eppstein
Eppstein
Schott Mainz
TSV Schott Mainz
TSV Schott Mainz
KV Liedolsheim 1
KV Mutterstadt 1
KV Mutterstadt 1
TSV Schott Mainz 1
DJK Eppstein

SKV 01d School Kslt

NN R

TSG Kaiserslautern 2

KV Liedolsheim 1
KV Mutterstadt 2
TSV Schott Mainz
TSV Schott Mainz
TSV Schott Mainz

R NN

Kaiserslautern 2

628
578
578
659
617
597
630
605
571
635
619
610
594
589
588
604
599
595
644
599
591
606
602
596
602
601
599
612
596
588
609
570
567
625
616
605
604
597
583
642
607
607
590
578
577
623
601
600
603
596
592
604
588
583

© Wolfgang Hef3 2019

3574

3790

3699

3699

3631

3630

3748

3599

3593

3635

3633

3721

3619

3653

3625

3614

3676

3605


https://www.lfv-classic-rlp.de/

